Position

Manager Of Environmental
Services

Environmental Services
Attendant

Environmental Services
Attendant

Environmental Services
Attendant

Environmental Services
Attendant

Environmental Services
Attendant

Environmental Services
Attendant

Environmental Services
Attendant

Environmental Services
Attendant

Environmental Services
Attendant

Environmental Services
Attendant

Environmental Services
Attendant

Environmental Services
Attendant

Environmental Services
Attendant

Environmental Services
Attendant

Environmental Services
Attendant

Environmental Services
Attendant

Other Positions Held Special District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Department

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Total Wages

$58,720

$40,280

$39,346

$38,770

$37,553

$37,074

$36,332

$34,742

$33,803

$33,505

$31,748

$31,061

$29,162

$28,986

$26,459

$24,403

$18,576

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$5,651

$8,477

$8,477

$8,477

$12,670

$8,477

$706

$0

$21,057

$8,477

$6,358

$21,057

$21,057

$8,477

$7,064

$6,358

$4,945



Environmental Services
Supervisor

Environmental Services
Attendant

Environmental Services
Attendant

Environmental Services
Attendant

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

$17,578

$12,428

$9,389

$4,601

$7,019

$8,774

$7,019

$706



