Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager Of Environmental Services		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$58,720	\$5,651
Environmental Services Attendant		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$40,280	\$8,477
Environmental Services Attendant		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$39,346	\$8,477
Environmental Services Attendant		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$38,770	\$8,477
Environmental Services Attendant		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$37,553	\$12,670
Environmental Services Attendant		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$37,074	\$8,477
Environmental Services Attendant		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$36,332	\$706
Environmental Services Attendant		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$34,742	\$0
Environmental Services Attendant		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$33,803	\$21,057
Environmental Services Attendant		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$33,505	\$8,477
Environmental Services Attendant		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$31,748	\$6,358
Environmental Services Attendant		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$31,061	\$21,057
Environmental Services Attendant		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$29,162	\$21,057
Environmental Services Attendant		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$28,986	\$8,477
Environmental Services Attendant		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$26,459	\$7,064
Environmental Services Attendant		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$24,403	\$6,358
Environmental Services Attendant		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$18,576	\$4,945

Environmental Services Supervisor	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$17,578	\$7,019
Environmental Services Attendant	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$12,428	\$8,774
Environmental Services Attendant	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$9,389	\$7,019
Environmental Services Attendant	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$4,601	\$706